

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.24228-24229/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 30/05/2008 in RFA No.329/2003
C/W RFA CO No.6/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

NISAR AHMED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V.T.JAYAVELU

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 14/09/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.R. Ramasesh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.S. Hegde,Adv.
Mr. Chandra Prakash,Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Garg,Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place the petitions after two weeks.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master