

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).24228-24229/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 30/05/2008 in RFA No.329/2003
c/w CO No. 6/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

NISAR AHMED ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V.T.JAYAVELU ETC. Respondent(s)

(With office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 26/02/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.R. Ramasesh, Adv.
Mr. S.A. Mujeeb, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 19.3.2010.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master